

Bill to: RISE WAY 1113 S CHARLES AVE , NAPERVILLE, IL. Invoice Date: 07/18/2024 Invoice #: 47955

Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/18/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/17/2024		210 Chester River Heights Road Millington, MD 21651 - 5240 W 47th St ST, Chicago, IL 60638, USA			
			1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL	
\$1,200.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



Address: 2 Plaza Drive, #5404Woodridge, IL 60517

Phone: (309) 320-2162

Email: operations@risewayllc.com

**EFFECTIVE DATE** 7/17/2024 **CARRIER** ZIGI FREIGHT INC

EQUIPMENT Van MC# 944686

PHYSICAL ADDRESS 6850 W 63RD STREET
PHYSICAL CITY CHICAGO, IL 60638

**MAILING ADDRESS** 

LENGTH 53 ft

MAILING CITY

**WEIGHT** 30000

**PHONE** (630) 485-7370

Lbs

PALLETS EMAIL zigi@royal3inc.com

# ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS ABOUT THIS LOAD PLEASE CALL BROKER: (309) 320-2162 x2 IMPORTANT: Carrier call agent if your dispatch instructions below differ from bill of lading! FOR ACCOUNTING CALL: (309) 320-2162

PICK-UP DATE COMPANY GLOBAL WHOLESALE PHONE

ADDRESS 210 Chester River Heights Road Millington, MD 21651

LENGTH WEIGHT 30000 Lbs

PALLETS LOAD# 47955

 DELIVERY DATE
 7/18/2024 10:00AM - 8:00PM
 CONTACT

 COMPANY
 HUB COMPANY/dock 22-25
 PHONE

 ADDRESS
 5240 West 47th Street Chicago, IL 60638

LENGTH 53 ft
WEIGHT 30000 Lbs

PALLETS LOAD# 47955

#### **ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS**

- DO NOT BROKER THIS LOAD! TO DO SO IS A BREACH OF CONTRACT
- Seal must be broken only by the reciever.
- Carrier shall be liable for all loss damage or liability occasioned by transportation of property arranged by broker.
- Carrier/Driver are required to call upon arrival at pick up/delivery and in the event of shortages, damages and delay in transit of shipment.
- There will be a fine for late pick up/delivery.
- Carrier must adhere to FMCSA regulations.
- Detention pay after 3 hours.

Line Haul: \$1,100.00

CarrierView Tracking: \$100.00

Total Carrier Pay: \$1,200.00

Agent:	Vic	Carrier:	ZIGI FREIGHT INC
Agency Contact:	(309) 320-2162	Carrier Contact:	
Signature:	x	Signature:	x
Confirm Date:	7/17/2024	Confirm Date:	7/17/2024

### **PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS**

## **INSTRUCTIONS:**

• Once you booked the load you agreed that office hours are 7am-5pm CDT. We do not have after hours dispatch

- All the load details, PU&del info must be received before 5pm CDT
- Send invoices and all payment inquiries to accounting@risewayllc.com
- Driver have to take a photo of the load before doors are sealed and send picture of load, seal, BOL prior to leaving the shipping facility
- If you got a FLOOR LOAD make sure to report this to broker in order of emergency as it will be rejected at the receiver or require a 24h drop trailer delivery with no layover and/or detention
- The carrier is acknowledged that broker working only within normal business hours. Receiving hours don't depend on the office hours.
- Driver have to deliver the load as scheduled. If driver arrives after receiving hours he MUST wait till the morning to get offloaded and is allowed to park overnight at the facility

						HORT FOR	M-NOT	NEG	TIAB	LL		Page 1 or 1	-
. 15	2024		BILLO	FLADIN	IG - 5	HOKITO	_		Bill of	Ladin	g Number: 951		
ly 15,	2024		IP FROM										
			Wholesale										
		Global	SID No.:							Carr	ier Name:		
SHIP TO										Trail	er number: I number(s):		
		New	Energy \	Works						50,10			
		2675	NF Orch	ard Ave				_			SPAC:		
		McMin	inville, O	CHARGES	BILL TO					Pri	o Number:		
	THIRD	PARTY	KEIGHT	Citation		NEW YORK							
									Torme	(Freight	charges are prepaid	unless marked	otherwis
				uctions!			Freight C	narge	Pren	aid II C	ollect [][] 3rd Part	y 0	
		Spe	cial Instr	ucuonsi						an milit	attached underly	ing bills of la	ding.
								_		ng wiu	1 dudented and 7		
		28 100	N. P. C. S.		C	USTOMER OR	DER INFORM	Palle	t/Slip		Additional Ship	per Informa	ation
	C town	or Orde	er No. 10	9671		# of Packages	s Weight		e one)		Additional Shipper		
			erboard –			32 Pallets	33,000	Y	N				
	Universa	Dry Flu	erboard					Y	N				
	DIG 188							Y	N				
	a During		mile			an Pullate	33,000						
		Gran	d Total			32 Pallets	lbs R INFORMAT	ION		MA			
T de sol				1		CARRIE	( IN OIL III					LTL	
Handl	ing Unit	Pac	kage	Weight	НМ		Comm	odity	Descript	tion in har	ndling or stowing must th ordinary care. See	NMFC No.	Class
Qty	Туре	Qty	Type	Weight	(x)	be so marked	Section Section	n 2(e) of	MFC item 3	360			
							Universal I	Dry Fib	erboard -	100mn	n		
32	Pallets												1
						1		17					N/A
			REST	33,000 lbs	1								
32	Pallets	-	value shipp	ers are required	to state s	pecifically in writing to of the property is sport	ecifically stated	Fee by	mount :	lect []		omer check ac	
When	e the rate is de d value of the	pendent or property as	follows: "The	agreed or deci sing	De Agrae	peofically in writing to of the property is sport		ree o		Eac Al	USC § 14706(c)	(1)(A) and (I	3).
PART	by the	military so		on for loss	or dan	nage in this sh	nipment may	be ap	nicable.	300 4:	USC § 14706(c)		
	Note:	Liabilit	y limitati	rates or contrac	cts that ha	we been agreed se to the rates, are available to	Consignee Si	gnatu	e/Date				
Recei	ved, subject to in writing bety	individuals	y determined arrier and ship ave been esta	oper, if applicablished by the	carrier and	se to the rates, are available to egulations.					Carrier Sign	ature/Picku	p Date
dassi	the shipper, or	request,	ING ID an opp		Trai	ler Loaded:		ht Cou				and and another me	and monim
Shipper Signature/Date    By ship					By shipper	0	By ship	aid to co	ntain	placards. Carrier certifi	Es distinguist sort	DVTF emerce	
This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper classified, packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable condition for transportations of the DOT.				By driver	By driver/pallets said to contain     By driver/pieces  By driver/pieces			ed in good or					
dass	HIEG, Darreng	ACCOUNT NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER,	according to of the DOT.	the apparatie		The latest	00						



PO Box 538 Grasonville, MD 21638 P: 410 643 3495 Sales@globalwholesale.biz

Date	5.O. No.
7/17/2024	9516

Ship To

New Energy Works 2675 NE Orchard Ave McMinnville, OR 97128 USA

P.O. No.	Ship Date	Ship Via	FOB
109671	4/30/2024		NO DESCRIPTION OF STREET

Item	Description	Shipped	Ordered	U/M
UDSQ0407502200	Universal Dry 40mm x 750mm x 2200mm Square Edge		15,912.96	SqFt
	32 pallets, 28 sheets, 497.28 sqft per pallet			
	7 - 6 -			
	1000			
		CONTRACTOR OF	Shouth conducts	
	Andrew to have Assessed to the Parket	-	a risky transpictor	100
	The last the	State of		
	THE SERVICE NAME OF THE PARTY O	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	16 5 5 5	

Chiengo, IL IN-11:00 Am out-4:00 Pm

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE. This form contains only the information necessary for the motor carrier to deliver, rate, and invoice the shipment described below. Bill of Lading Numbér: Shipper: Ship Date Carrier: Grasonville Md Load #: 21638 Ali Freight Charges Bill To: Accounting Consignee: Due Date Name: W 47 ST Email: Company: Street: City/State/Zip: Chicago 1L All Freight Charges Prepaid Bill To: Charges Advanced: Received: Agent or Cashier: To apply in prepayment of the charges Per\_ (the signature hereacknowledge on the property described hereon only the amount prepaid) Notes Weigh Length Pallets MOU Qtv SKU/UPC Class Cust Ref # Description-Item Ref# (klbs) Special Instructions (Origin) Special Instructions (Destination) Comments: DELIVERY APPOINTMENT REQUIRED Please print shipper name next to signature below. By signature below, I acknowledge and attest that seal notes in this BOL has been placed on trailer. NOTE: Shipments booked with Unyson are LTL and DO NOT require a seal. The Shipper certifies that the above named materials are property classified, described, labeled, and packaged, and are in proper condition for transportation, according to the application regulation of the Department of Transportation. Shipper Signature X 7-18-24 Alda Consignee Signature X Date Driver Signature X